DATE

9/6 (Tues)
9/8 (Thur)
9/20 (Tues)
9/22 (Thur)
9/27 (Tues)
9/27 (Tues)
9/29 (Thur)
10/3 (Mon)
10/4 (Tues)
10/6 (Thur)
10/10 (Mon)
10/11 (Tues)
10/11 (Tues)
10/13 (Thur)
10/18 (Tues)
10/20 (Thur)
10/25 (Tues)

HOLMES COUNTY GOLF SCHEDULE 2022

OPPONENT
Chipley
Bethlehem
Walton
Vernon
NBH

Freeport

Bethlehem /PDL

Chipley

Big Bend Classic
Freeport/Baker
Freeport/Baker

Marianna

South Walton

County Tourn.

Marianna
Walton

District

* Denotes 18-hole match

LOCATION
Dogwood
Dogwood
Dogwood
Sunny Hills
Panama CC
Windswept
Dogwood
Sunny Hills
Southwood

Eagle Springs
Eagle Springs

Dogwood
Origins

Dogwood

Indian Springs
Eagle Springs
Eagle Springs

I Denotes separate location boys/ girls match

Coach: Marissa Goodman
Coach: Todd Flanary
Updated: 9/20/22

TIME
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
4:00%*!
3:30!
3:58
ol
8:00* (EST)
8" 38
3:30
3:30!
3:30!
3:30
3:30
3:30
9:00

TEAM

B/G
B/G

B/G

G

B/G

B/G

B/G

B/G
B/G



